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Name Agency Section email 
Syed Alam ADOT Drainage SAlam@azdot.gov 
Raul Amavisca ADOT Central District ramavisca@azdot.gov 
Cheri Boucher AGFD AGFD cboucher@azgfd.gov 
Thomas Deitering FHWA FHWA Thomas.Deitering@dot.gov 
Saroja Devarakonda ADOT Safety SDevarakonda@azdot.gov 
Ralph Ellis ADOT EPG REllis@azdot.gov 
Dan Gabiou ADOT MPD dgabiou@azdot.gov 
Charla Glendening ADOT MPD CGlendening@azdot.gov 
Sharon Gordon FHWA FHWA Sharon.Gordon@dot.gov 
Ammon Heier FHWA FHWA Ammon.Heier@dot.gov 
Chaun Hill MAG MAG CHill@azmag.gov 
Mark Hoffman ADOT MPD Mhoffman@azdot.gov 
Keith Killough ADOT MPD kkillough@azdot.gov 
Bill Knowles AGFD AGFD bknowles@azgfd.gov 
Yongqi Li ADOT Materials Group YLi@azdot.gov 
John Litteer ADOT Northwest District JLitteer@azdot.gov 
Carlos Lopez ADOT MPD clopez@azdot.gov 
Vincent Lorefice Wickenburg Town Manager vlorefice@wickenburgaz.org 
Julia Mendoza ADOT Predesign JMendoza@azdot.gov 
Mafiz Mian ADOT Materials Group mmian@azdot.gov 
Deborah Miller ADOT Communications DMiller5@azdot.gov 
Scott Orrahood  ADOT Traffic SOrrahood@azdot.gov 
Craig Regulski ADOT Project Management Group CRegulski@azdot.gov 
Kevin Robertson ADOT Materials Group krobertson2@azdot.gov 
Andrew Roth ADOT Northwest District ARoth@azdot.gov 
 Scott Sprague AGFD AGFD  ssprague@azgfd.gov 
Alvin Stump ADOT Northwest District AStump@azdot.gov 
Romare Truly FHWA FHWA romare.truely@dot.gov 
Kimberly Utley FHWA FHWA Kimberly.Utley@dot.gov 
Noon Viboolmate  ADOT Bridge Group NViboolmate@azdot.gov 
Lydia Warnick ADOT TTG lwarnick@azdot.gov 
Tyler Williford AGFD AGFD twilliford@azgfd.gov 

Corrections or updates to this document should be submitted to Michael LaBianca (Michael.LaBianca@hdrinc.com). 
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